Hirer NRIC SXXXX290J Signature :

Address 124B JALAN PARI BURONG 

488774

Contact No. 96338917

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMB1SNA00009072203 Claim No : SNM22D205928/C02/KHONGLH 

Claimant  : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$3,672.63 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO 
AND CENTS SIXTY THREE ONLY 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.